
S. No Student Name Father Name Qualification

Year of 

passing Date of Birth

Mobile 

number Email id

1 Eraveni anusha Eraveni laxmaiah B. Com(C.A) 2021 18-03-2001 6281810581 anushaanu28084@gmail.com

2 Gayathri Rajalingu B. Com(C.A) 2021 18/05/2001 8185088287 gayathrigayathri1423@gmail.com

3 Md. Asma Razak B. Com(C.A) 2021 20-04-2001 9676886396 angelasma2001@gmail.com

4 SOGALA SHARON RAJ SOGALA HOSANNA B. Com 2021 30-09-2000 8096582645 sogalasharonraj999@gmail.com

5 Ramagiri savithri Ramagiri rajalingu B.A(HEP) 2021 19-09-1999 9515718403 ramagirisatwika1999@gmail.com

6 Geetla Rohith Reddy G. Thirupathi Reddy B.Com(CA) 2019 27-01-1996 8919917027 rohithreddy27011996@gmail.com

7 Sravani Mallesh B. Com CA 2020 21-04-1999 7993566140 Arendulasravani@gmail.com

8 Sambodu Reeshma Sambodu Laxmaiah B. Com CA 2021 17-10-2000 9912708735 reeshmasombodu4@gmail.com

9 Davuluri keerthana Davuluri chinna B. Com(C.A) 2021 11-11-2001 9392403508 davulurikeerthana@gmail.com

10 Soujanya Rajaiah B. Com(C.A) 2021 26-09-2000 7386459811 ajaysoumya2@gmail.com

11 Kandhulaprasanna Kandula narsaiah B. Com(C.A) 2021 14-04-1999 8639153560 Kandhulaprasanna@gmail.com 

12 Erukala vineela Erukala Raja linghu B. Com(C.A) 2021 23-10-2001 8374674748 Vineelaerukala@gmali.com

13 D. Pravalika D. Rayamallu B. Com(C.A) 2021 18-07-1999 7093835256 Dharmulapravalika@gmail.com

14 Godishela Alekhya Srinivas B. Com CA 2021 01-07-2001 6302473495 alekhyagodishela@gmail.com 

15 Parveen Md.hussain B. Com 2021 10-11-1999 8309668868 parveena484@gmail.com

16 E. Teja E. Mallesh B. Com(C.A) 2021 17-05-2001 6300035885 edunooriteja17500@gmail.com

17 Gudelli vikram Gudelli Sathyam B. Com(C.A) 2021 19-06-2000 9951853233 vikramvicky3233@gmail.com

18 Mukkera Harisha Mukkera Lakshmi narayana B. Com(C.A) 2021 25-08-1999 9390166464 Mukkeraharisha@gmail.com

19 Godishela Sadhika Godishela Rajaiah B. Com(C.A) 2021 15-08-1998 9391043292 sadhikagodishela@gmail.com 9391

20 T. Abhinav T. Ramesh B. Com(C.A) 2020 25-03-1999 8522039656 Abhinavthani@gmail.com

21 Uppu Akhila Uppu mallaiah B. Com(C.A) 2020 09-07-2000 8341957042 Uppuakhila811@gmail.com

22 Ishrath suhana Mohammad Mahboob B. Com(C.A) 2020 17-01-1999 9849543638 ishrathsuhana@gmail.com

23 Eraveni anusha Eraveni laxmaiah B. Com(C.A) 2020 18/03/2001 6281810582 anushaanu28084@gmail.com
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24 Dasarapu poojitha D.Rajaiah B. Com(C.A) 2020 22/10/1998 8978573504 Dasarapupoojitha948@gmail.com

25 HARISHMA MOHAMMAD SHOWKATHALIB.Sc MPC 2020 02/01/2000 7780364345 harishma2021@gmail.com

26 Mohammad Afrid Mohammad Umar Farook B.Sc MPCS 2020 20/11/1999 9703433180 afridazzu786@gmail.com

27 Karishma Md Showkath Ali B.A 2021 14/04/2001 9573360258 karishmaa2022@gmail.com

28 NAMSANI SUNILKUMARNAMSANI RAMESH B.A 2021 14/02/1999 7989101950 sunilnamsani@gmail.com

29 Peddapelli.swetha Peddapelli. Shankar B. Com(C.A) 2021 29-02-2000 6301702176 Peddapelliswetha@gmail.com 

30 Kolipaka sindhuja Kolipaka ramchandar B. Com(C.A) 2020 9-9-1999 9963191772 Sindhukolipaka24@gmail.com

31 Pastham Shravan Pastham rajesham B. Com(C.A) 2020 29/10/1998 9701397273 sravanpastham@gmail.com

32 Manojkumar Mallesham B. Com(C.A) 2021 10/08/1997 7660072110 peyyavulamanojkumar123@gmail.com

33 Eruguralaaparna Erugurala Gattaiah B. Com(C.A) 2021 20/3/2000 9392541311 eruguralaaparna2000@gmail.com

34 Boddupelli Ranjith KumarSaraiah B.Com Gen 2021 10/11/1998 9542953316 boddupelliranjithkumar6@gmail.com

35 Jakkula prem sai Jakkula Satyanarayana B.Sc MPCS 2021 14/06/2000 8099930580 jakkulapremgoud@gmail.com

36 Pendam.keerthana P.kumaraswamy B. Com(C.A) 2021 29-11-2000 9701052977 Keerthanapuppy2@gmail.com

37 Suthrala Mamatha Suthrala Mallesh B. Com(C.A) 2021 15/04/2001 8978640841 mamathasuthrala15@gmail.com

38 Md shabnam Md Abdhul saleem B. Com(C.A) 2021 15/8/2002 8247394249 Shabnamshabbu1513@gmail.com


